CHILTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS May 23, 2011
FEE SCHEDULE - 2011-2012

General School Fees:

o KiINdergarten (1/2).....c.covciiiieiceiiee et $15.00
L | PSP ST PP TP OTPOVPPRPRRTRN $35.00
o Kindergarten - 8™ grade .........ccooveevveeveeereeiesreeeeseseeseeesseeese s $30.00
& O DM GPAAR oo $30.00
0 P A CE (7 = 8™ e $10.00
L o To o KT LSRR $20.00
L Ao AV L TotTo oo o USROS $ 25.00
0 AT (70 B ettt $10.00
©  ATT (SEIMESIET) vuvivieviiieicte ettt te e ettt e st a et et b et et e e ese et e b ese st e b ebesbe s eresbe s $25.00
e “Project” costs are in addition to feeS

0 TECN. B (9-12) oo ees e ees e s s $25.00
o Library fineSs (K-8) .....covciiiice ittt $ .05
o Library fines (9-12) ....cooieiiiee et $ .25
o Band INStrUMENES (SEM.) ...euiiiueririeieirieiei sttt ettt seenas $55.00
o Band INStTUMENTS (YEAI) ....cviviueireeieirieierisieeesiee sttt ettt $110.00

(Tuba, Baritones, Bari Sax, Tenor Sax, Alto Clarinet, Bass Clarinet, Drums
French Horn, & similar specialty instruments)

o Student Parking (PEI YEA) .......ceiveuiiiiiieriieiete ettt $50.00
o 9" 12" Grade CO-CUITICUIAN ......veveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $35.00
o 9" _ 12" grade Class DUES (PEF YEAI) ........oveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeseesesseesenesseseeenes $7.00

Recreation Fees:

e  Swimming — Non-resident — Family Pass..........ccccovrvvininnincniinennn $300.00/yr.
e  Swimming — Non-resident — Individual Pass...........cccccovvvnvininninennn, $100.00/yr.
e Student Swim LeSSONS (PEr SESSION).....ccvevirerieiierieisieniee e $ 30.00
e  Student Swim Lessons (out of diStriCt).......c.ccocevireneiiieniinereee $ 55.00

Hot Lunch Fees: (per day)

L (A 11 (o [=] ) R $2.00
L T IR (10 (=T £ $2.15
L T 7 11011 £ $2.25
L o 10 $3.10
© MK (BN 1ottt et $ .30

Breakfast Fees: (per day)

=8 SEUTBNES ...ttt ettt et e e et e e et e e e et e s e e e s st e e e satreeeseanes $1.15
L B ) (10 (=10 | T TP $1.15
O AGUIES .ot ae s $1.40

Fee Schedule 2011-12



